NO.

MAIN STREET

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY LAYOUT
28-35

24-27
35-36
100
37-45
102-159
68-109
100-101

NO.

A b~ P

4

MEDFIELD ( 1 OF 7 )

CALC. BOOK

PAGES
68-105
188-193
for plott
196-199

67-105
28-39
44-45
54-65

DESCRIPTION

Millis line to North St
L.0./calc. coordinates
ing purpose
L.0./calc. for plotting
Stkng.
L.O.

SEE ENV. 6

North St. to Dover St.

line for fence

Stkng. line for fence
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NO.

N ~NONN N

~N N

MAIN STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY
120-124

142
148-150
143
136

156
140
157

LAYOUT

146

NO.

4
4

MEDFIELD ( 2 OF 7 )

CALC. BOOK

PAGES
90-99
110-149

Stk. line

DESCRIPTION
Pleasant to South St.
Calc. & bearings
front of Smith prop.

Surv. near Mill

Surv. "Fitts" prop. North St.

296

For corr. @ Hartford St

Restkng. s.b. @ Mt. Nebo St. &

Meas. s.b

resetting s.b.

."s old " Stone Mill "
Chkng. angles See Env 6

Main St., Medfield line
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NO.
165
165
165

165
165

303

165
266

MAIN STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY
62-71
76-77

20-21
137-145
154-157

57-65
158
130-137

LAYOUT
72-75

88-90

MEDFIELD ( 3 OF 7 )

CALC. BOOK
NO. PAGES
55 231-240

DESCRIPTION
Reloc. @ R-R.
Bnd. pt. & granite curb
Loc. s.b."s
Restkng. bd. pts.
Loc. bd. pts

Loc. trav. way betw. Cemetery &

Bridge St. ( 12-1967 )

Restkng. bd. pts. Park-South St.
Prof. cltw. front Colonial Inn
Restkng. bd. pts. @ Walpole -

Dover t. 1. ( 2 - 1975 )
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NO.
266

266

266
337

337
337
337
337

MAIN STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY
114-119

138-141

144-150
66-69

72-87
90-91
94-105
108-109

LAYOUT

NO.

CALC. BOOK

MEDFIELD ( 4 OF 7 )

PAGES DESCRIPTION
Prelim. elev. for s.w. Sta. 68
to Sta. 87 ( 1980 )
Stk. & tag b.l. for prop. s.w.
Nebo St. to Robert Rd.

Change in N"ly s_l. betw. Rte.
27 & R.R. (1.0.) (1980)

prop. cor. & det.

Benchmarks
X-sections (1980)

Stk. change in N"ly sl Rt. 27 & R.R.
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NO.
337
264
328

266

328
303
473
499
337

MAIN STREET

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY
144-155
146-157
70-83

152-153

86-87
90-95
149
34-65
62-65

LAYOUT

NO.

MEDFIELD ( 5 OF 7 )

CALC. BOOK

PAGES DESCRIPTION
Drainage & whlchr. ramp
Elevs. of Vine Brook @ Main St.
Elev./loc"s. of earth dam @ Vine

Brook
Chkng. inv. elev. area of Robert

‘Sproul Rd.
Add*"l. elev."s @ Cem. Pond Dam

Stk. town lot old Cath. Church site
Stk. out p.l."s @ Pleasant St. (86)
Surv. for Town Hall whlchr. ramp (88)
P.L. s/o0 @ Baxter Park ( 1989 )
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MAIN STREET MEDFIELD ( 6 OF 7 )

FIELD BOOK CALC. BOOK

NO. SURVEY LAYOUT | NO. PAGES DESCRIPTION

266 82-88 Drain easement ( 1993 )

495 130-144 Town Hall survey

521 76-99 Det. Main & Nebo St.

495 86-87 Stk. p-1. @ Town Hall

571 109 Stk. prop."d sw @ Baxter Park

499 70-81 Town Common

571 134 Main & Brook St. stk. s.l. north of
Main St. 100" +/- W"ly

669 39-41 @ Park St. stk. cor. rounding (2014)

667 119-131 Boundary / Levels / Topo ( 5-2014 )
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NO.
662
666

MAIN STREET

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY
63-99

125-128

LAYOUT

Existing conditions

MEDFIEID ( 7 of 7 )

CALC. BOOK

NO. PAGES

DESCRIPTION
(April-June 2016)
Road Detail at #362

Main Street
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